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1 SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

A. Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections 

Number of Gallons or Less Minimum Monthly 
Water Rate Size of Water 

Meter Connection 
of Water Per Month to be 
Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection 

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 
3/4 inch 
1 inch 
1-1/2 inch 
2 inch 

·· · ·inch 
~ inch 

6 inch 

2,000 
3,500 
5,000 

10,000 
20,000 
30,000 
50,000 

100,000 

Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 
Gallons 

$ 8.80 
13.00 
16.75 
26.13 
42.63 
59.13 
92.13 

174.63 

B. Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge 

Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified abpve, the 
following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gallons of 
water consumption per month to customers of all size connections: 

Number of Gallons 
of Water per Month 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

2,000 Gallons 
1,500 Gallons 
1 ; 500 Gallons 
2,500 Gallons 
7,500 Gallons 

Wholesale Rate 

Monthly Charge per 
1,000 Gallons Per Month 

$ 8. 80 (Minimum Bill) 
2.80 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2 . 50 Per 1,000 Gallons 
2.10 Per 1,000 Gallons 
1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons 

1.15 Per 1,000 Gallons 

******************** 

1 

9594 

1 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

.• .\TE DATE EFFECTIVE.~-~J~a~n~1~ia~r~y___.1~._..12.2....,o 

Issued by authorit 
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TITLE Cbajrman ,[,\&· 

of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentuc~~ 
dated November 22, 1989 
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